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STAINLESS STEEL HOSE CLAMPS WITH WORM DRIVE

SKU

8722136

1974

1975
1976
1977
8728121
8728122
8728123
1982
1983
8710604
1984
8722135

Model

Type

SKU
316 Grade Stainless Steel Hose Clamp with Worm Drive. Ideal

for clamping your Dust hose to your Dust Collector.
Barcode

Brand

Part Number

Option Part #

(S]ijzel:l)103-127mm, Width: 12.7mm 44730

Size: 11-20mm, Width: 8mm CLAMP HOSE

1974

Size: 14-27mm, Width: 8mm 44718

Size: 17-38mm, Width: 12.7mm (1/2") 44721

Size: 21-44mm, Width: 12.7mm (1/2") 44722

Size: 27-51mm, Width: 12.7mm (1/2") 44723

Size: 33-57mm, Width: 12.7mm (1/2") 44724

Size: 40-64mm, Width: 12.7mm (1/2") 44725

Size: 46-70mm, Width: 12.7mm (1/2") 44726

Size: 59-83mm, Width: 12.7mm (1/2") 44727

Size: 6-16mm, Width: 8mm 44716

Size: 71-95mm, Width: 12.7mm (1/2") 44728

Size: 90-114mm, Width: 12.7mm (1/2") 44729
Hose Clamp
8710604
44716
9313399447167

Technical - Main

Material

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Beyond Tools

Stainless Steel (316)

0.1 kg

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20240519

Errors and omissions excepted

Price

$5.5

$2

$2.05
$3.6
$3.55
$3.7
$3.7
$3.85
$4
$4.8
$2.1
$4.5
$5.25



